
RANDALL FLAT ROAD

WALLEN ROAD

77.38 AC

81.03 AC

12.5 AC

103.13 AC

120 AC

23.81 AC

2.87 AC

15 AC9.7 AC1.68 AC

14.83 AC 6.51 AC

4.54 AC 3.41 AC

3.41 AC

3.41 AC

3.03 AC

49.24 AC

15 AC

15 AC

40.34 AC

21.49 AC

18.84 AC

80 AC

15.7 AC

49.1 AC

115.2 AC

120 AC
120 AC260 AC

81.378 AC

80 AC
50 AC 15 AC 377.1 AC

78.2 AC

141.21 AC

7.11 AC

126.2 AC

147.61 AC

461.36 AC

5.13 AC

0782

4192

5412

0033

1213

1673

1903

2403

2533 2703

3003

3103

3163

3323 3473

3773
3803

5843

6023

6103

6153

7803

0004

0454

0544

1304

1814

2104

7814

0007 0008

2408

5103 7203
7843

8403

0644
5454

4343

7282

3013

4203

2450

4
SECTION

T39N R04W

Moscow Troy
Deary

JuliaettaGenesee

Potlatch

Kendrick

Bovill

May 18, 2009

CMRmapbook_detail.mxd

"

LOCATION

LEGEND

1 in = 600 ft
SCALE SHEET NUMBER

FILE NAME

PLOT DATE

© Latah County Official Plat Record. 
 

These maps are provided by The Latah County 
Assessor. 

Due to the variability of sources used Latah County 
makes no claims or warranties regarding 

the data contained herein. 

LATAH COUNTY  ASSESSOR
OFFICIAL PLAT RECORD

(Rural Section Land)

D34

Legend
Parcels
plss_sections
plss_sixteenlines
Subdivisions

Roads
ROAD_TYPE

CITY
COUNTY
FEDERAL HIGHWAY
PRIVATE ROAD
STATE HIGHWAY


